High quality polyurethane wheels
-./ Light weight Strong corrosion resistance by the application of the aluminum core
-./ High quality polyurethane + Excellent adhesion
-.J Strong oil resistance, Strong corrosion resistance
-./ Satisfy the elasticity and durability at a time
-./ Anti-static wheel is available(Black color, non-marking)(l}
-.J Temp. range : -1 O - + 90°C
Model Wheel types Details
Wheel dia Wheel widht Shaft dia. Hub lenght Load capacity Bearing
(D) (W) (A) (l) [kg)
LUD-75-30 75 30 8 30 90 608 zz
LUD-100-30
,/ Cast PU(Shore A90)
100 30 8 30 120 608 zz
LUD ./ Aluminum core
LUD-125-30 ./ 2 Ball bearings 125 30 8 30 120 608 zz
LUD-150-30 150 30 8 30 120 608 zz
LUD-WEU-75-30 ./ Cast PU(Shore A90) 75 30 8 30 90 608 zz
LUD-WEU-100-30 ./ Aluminum core 100 30 8 30 120 608 zz
LUD-WEU ./ 2 Ball bearings LUD-WEU-125-30 125 30 8 30 120 608 zz
LUD-WEU-150-30
./ Aoti-sta1ic ve<'sion (1<1- 1o'0<m) 150 30 8 30 120 608 zz
SUD(75)-100-40 ./ Cast PU(Shore A75) 100 40 15 so 200 6202 zz
SUD(75°) SUD(75)-130-40 ./ Aluminum core 130 40 15 so 270 6202 zz
SUD(75)·150-40 ./ 2 Ball bearings 150 40 15 so 330 6202 zz
SUNS SUNS-75-25 ./ Cast PU(Shore A 75) 75 25 8 40 90 6202 zz
I SUND-100-30 ,/ Nylon core 100 30 8 30 100 608 zz
SUND SUND-125-30 ./ 2 Ball bearings(SUNS t Bea,ing) 125 30 8 30 110 608 zz
LUO/SUND
Wheel types **
LUD SUND
The Pride of Top Quality 61
casterdepot.com